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SUMMER ‘24
CALENDAR
Classes, Events, 
Programs and 
Registration Dates
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Saturday, April 20
Earth Day Celebration Sully Historic Site pg. 80
Family Skate and Dance Nights Franconia Rec Center pg. 43

Tuesday, April 23
Summer Registration Begins pg. 118

Sunday, April 28
Anglers with Autism Lake Fairfax pg. 39

Saturday, May 4
Spring Farm Day Frying Pan Farm Park Online
Family Skate and Dance Nights Franconia Rec Center pg. 43

Sunday, May 5
Culmore Day Woodrow Wilson Library pg. 120
Mill in Motion Colvin Run Mill pg. 89

Monday, May 6
Summer Walk-in Registration Starts pg. 118

Saturday, May 11
Two Person Best Ball Oakmont Golf Center pg. 84

Saturday, May 18
Spring Two Person Team Challenge Burke Lake Golf Center pg. 84
Spring Garden Day Green Spring Gardens pg. 78
Family Skate and Dance Nights Franconia Rec Center pg. 43

Sunday, May 19
Spring Scramble Tournament Pinecrest Golf Course pg. 84

Wednesday, May 22
Rec Center Open House FCPA Rec Centers pg. 116

Saturday, May 25
The Water Mine Opens The Water Mine Lake Fairfax pg. 120

Saturday, June 1
Fairfax Poet Laureate-Pride Month Poetry Wksp. Green Spring Gardens pg. 79
Pond Fest Hidden Pond Nature Center pg. 98

Saturday, June 15
Exploring Our Historic Meeting House & Grounds Frying Pan Farm Park pg. 64
Family Skate and Dance Nights Franconia Rec Center pg. 43

Sunday, June 16
Sully Annual Car Show Sully Historic Site pg. 64

Wednesday, June 19
Juneteenth Celebration Sully Historic Site pg. 64

Thursday, June 20
Concert in the Garden Green Spring Gardens pg. 79

Friday, June 21
Summer Solstice Campfire Hidden Oaks Nature Center pg. 101

Saturday, June 29
Fireworks, Food and Family Fun! Lake Fairfax Park pg. 66

Friday, July 5
Dairy Days - Ice Cream and Butter Making Sully Historic Site pg. 89

Sunday, July 28
Stolen History - Lecture and Tea Green Spring Gardens pg. 90

Thursday-Sunday, August 1-4
4-H Fair and Carnival Frying Pan Farm Park pg. 67

Saturday, August 17
Annual Begonia Show Green Spring Gardens pg. 79

Saturday, September 7
Dog Daze at the Water Mine The Water Mine Lake Fairfax pg. 107



Events

65Summer 2024 We are hiring! Visit www.fairfaxcounty.gov/parks/jobs to learn more.

Summer Event Guide 
Splash in to fun with events, programs, golf tournaments and campfires for all ages!
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